
The Gandhidham Chamber of Commerce & Industry 
Gandhidham-Kutch 

 
List of Office Bearers and members of the 
Managing Committee for the year 2026 

 
Sr. Name Mobile No. Email ID 
 

       Office Bearers :      
 

1 Teja Kangad  

President  
98252 27199 tkangad@gmail.com 

2 Deepak H. Parakh 

Vice President 
99785 55000 deepak@oswallumbers.com  

3 Mahesh S. Tirthani 
Hon. Secretary 

98252 26889 mahesh_tirthani@yahoo.co.in  

4 Jatin S. Agrawal 

Hon. Jt. Secy. 
98252 26777 jatin@agrawalgroup.in  

5 Kailesh Harish Gor 

Treasurer 
89800 19287 info@rajgor.co.in 

6 Mahesh H. Puj - IPP 98253 61199 mhpuj78@gmail.com 

7 A. F. Sethna 98252 30859 sethna@rankers.in 

8 Animesh Modi 90993 77733 animeshmodica@gmail.com  

9 Deepak R Bajaj 9825178611  

10 Harish Maheshwari 98252 26249 jaiambecarriers@gmail.com 

11 Hemchandra B. Yadav 98252 25515 hemchandrayadav@gmail.com 

12 Jagdish K. Nahta   98252 55845 info@nahtasalt.com 

13 Kamlesh G. Ramchandani  98252 25503 kamlesh_gr@hotmail.com 

14 Laxmanbhai Tejabhai Ahir 98252 98197  

15 Manoj B. Mansukhani 98252 25171 manoj_mansukhani@rishishipping.com 

16 Mulji Nagji Thacker 9879206709  

17 Narendra M. Ramanie  98242 56789 narendra@aashirvadshipping.com 

18 Navneet Gajjar 98252  25103 sunnyenterprise1717@gmail.com 

19 Parasmal Nahata   98252 25181 parasmal@chiraisalt.com 

20 Rajeev Ashok Chawla 98986 86600 parsautomation@Gmail.Com 

21 Rajesh Chandnani (Rajubhai) 99799 17770 saitelecom541@gmail.com 

22 Rakeshkumar Jain   94264 97151 rkmkgim@rediffmail.com 

23 Sharad Shetty 98252  28715 info@zestmarineindia.com 

24 Sharad Thacker 98252 25235 sharadagroup@yahoo.in 

25 Tejas Prabhulal Sheth 98252 41001 tejas.sheth01@gmail.com 

 CO-OPTED MEMBERS : Mobile No. Email : 
26 Bachubhai D. Ahir 98252 25770 ahirsalt@gmail.com 

27 Damji M. Bhanushali 98252 57857  

28 Denu Ashok Kapania 98252 28717  

29 Jagdish R. Patel 99797 33377 PATELFURNITUREGIM@REDIFFMAIL.COM 

30 Prashant Hasmuk Kela 98250 13792 prashant@hardipshipping.com 

31 Ramkaran S. Tiwari [Bhaiya] 98252 29888   

32 Shashikant Milandas Dhanwani 98252 27608 KRISHNACONSTRUCTION135@GMAIL.COM 

33 Yogesh K. Thacker 99251 51733 YOGESH@ABHISHEKFREIGHT.COM 
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